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SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  95 SCT:  35
Cody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wislar 00.009 16040 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  98 SCT:  35
Rufus 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hacker 10.0018 24041 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  93 SCT:  40
Mischief 35.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sweeney 02.631 08016 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  93 SCT:  37
Bacchus 25.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ratz 03.642 12018 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  95 SCT:  35
Mattie 18.43 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schroeder 05.156 16023 100 0

Brooke 28.49 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ezzo 03.338 16026 100 0

Oliver 23.42 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Fitzpatrick 04.063 16019 95 0

Midge 29.51 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Berkoff 03.224 16020 0 0

Vixie 61.30 26 3 0 41NQ 0 0Kandle 01.555 16021 0 0

SnapShot 36.84 1 1 1 11NQ 0 0Johnson 02.587 16025 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  98 SCT:  33
Indi 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Torok 00.0011 20031 0 0

Trevi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kallish 00.0010 20027 0 0

Cricket 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shoemaker 00.0012 20033 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  98 SCT:  35
Denver 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Nicholson 00.0016 24037 0 0

Q' Kazz 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0McCaffree 00.0017 24038 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  132 SCT:  44
Kindle 22.97 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Potosky 05.752 12017 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  139 SCT:  43
Calli 36.95 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Borowsky 03.764 16006 0 0

Kirby 45.80 2 6 1 39NQ 2 0Allwein 03.035 16007 0 0

Bowie 57.87 14 4 2 58NQ 0 0Machuca 02.406 16022 0 0

Joy 44.40 1 2 1 17NQ 1 0Stoddard 03.133 16024 0 0

Paprika 36.79 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Emmanuelli 03.787 16155 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  146 SCT:  42
Bear 69.00 27 4 2 84NQ 1 0Caffrey 02.1210 20008 0 0

Ruger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barnes 00.0011 20009 0 0

Casey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Linker 00.0012 20010 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  146 SCT:  44
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Obi 34.58 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Everett 04.2214 24011 100 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  164 SCT:  50
OBX 47.57 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kellar-Jackson 03.4533 12148 100 0

Liz Lemon 47.74 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Striepeck 03.4434 12143 0 0

Tilly 49.34 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Brown 03.3235 12147 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  169 SCT:  48
Zabu 40.58 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Goodspeed 04.1650 16154 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  174 SCT:  46
Robbie 33.37 0 5 5 50NQ 5 0Ezzo 05.2122 20159 0 0

Mac 36.78 0 4 2 30NQ 2 0Budzynski 04.7323 20161 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  174 SCT:  49
Dexter 50.33 1 2 1 18NQ 0 0Sorosky 03.4636 24163 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  164 SCT:  54
Misty 36.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gregory 04.5010 08074 100 17

Brazen 44.43 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.697 08072 100 9

Hawkeye 33.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wilson 04.878 08071 0 0

Pop-Tart 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scheiner 10.009 08073 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  164 SCT:  50
Shameless 28.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 05.8618 12077 100 21

Cruise 28.82 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.6930 12089 100 21

Sadie 32.90 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gregory 04.9819 12078 100 17

Pebbles 37.31 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Hauser 04.4023 12082 100 12

Scotty 41.52 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Ezzo 03.9517 12075 0 0

Ditto 34.17 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Prekop 04.8020 12079 0 0

Heyu 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marshall 10.0021 12080 0 0

Sam 43.71 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Dreese 03.7522 12081 0 0

Claire 46.10 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Hauser 03.5625 12084 0 0

Alex 45.49 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Preston 03.6127 12086 0 0

Victory 51.87 1 4 4 43NQ 2 0Marlow 03.1628 12087 0 0

Leonard 40.38 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Ezzo 04.0629 12088 0 0

Beau 34.09 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Preston 04.8131 12145 0 0

OhNo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marshall 10.0032 12149 0 0

Mixer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schroeder 00.0024 12083 0 0

Haley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barnes 00.0026 12085 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  169 SCT:  48
Rigby 26.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Suttner 06.3341 16090 100 21

Devlin 32.22 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hauser 05.2548 16151 100 15

Bizzy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goodspeed 10.0042 16091 0 0

Pennie 41.94 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kandle 04.0343 16092 0 0
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Burst 35.03 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Kane 04.8244 16093 0 0

Jolene 49.36 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Morgan 03.4245 16094 0 0

Joules 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stoddard 10.0047 16097 0 0

Pink 36.85 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Laufenberg 04.5949 16157 0 0

Emmy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borowsky 00.0046 16095 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  174 SCT:  46
Siri 29.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Doering 05.8914 20113 100 16

Hops 31.76 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.487 20105 100 14

Gabby 33.36 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 05.225 20103 100 12

Lucy 33.64 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Phillips 05.1715 20115 100 12

T Rex 37.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Masters 04.6611 20110 100 8

Bowie 39.84 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Danielsen 04.372 20098 0 0

Jack 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Borowsky 10.003 20099 0 0

Luna 36.91 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Everett 04.714 20102 0 0

Fever 36.30 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Westcott 04.796 20104 0 0

Gypsy Rose 35.54 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gonchar 04.908 20106 0 0

A.V. 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bridgwood 10.0012 20111 0 0

Rona 38.11 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Schowalter 04.5716 20116 0 0

Dan 34.12 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Ezzo 05.109 20117 0 0

Cooper 59.54 13 2 0 49NQ 0 0Mellon 02.9217 20120 0 0

Rayce 34.92 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Gonchar 04.9818 20122 0 0

Romeo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.001 20123 0 0

Blitz 33.57 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Aldrich 05.1819 20124 0 0

Frankie 47.79 1 3 2 28NQ 3 0Wooldridge 03.6421 20158 0 0

Sligo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnston 00.0010 20108 0 0

Mojo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stiewing 00.0013 20112 0 0

Tommee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnston 00.0020 20125 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  174 SCT:  49
Joseph 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Koziatek 10.0030 24126 0 0

Rio 34.09 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Barlics 05.1031 24128 0 0

Declan 43.36 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Solakian 04.0132 24129 0 0

Benny 43.41 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Joyce 04.0133 24130 0 0

Topper 32.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shoemaker 05.4334 24133 0 0

Ryder 37.89 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Barlics 04.5935 24134 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  98 SCT:  40
Stryder 21.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Berde 04.6714 20013 100 0

Dasher 22.96 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Travis 04.2713 20012 100 0

Han 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ayzenberg 00.0015 20015 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  132 SCT:  49
Elliot 60.31 11 0 0 22NQ 1 0Cressman 02.191 08002 0 0
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  146 SCT:  47
Chico 39.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Henderson 03.739 16004 100 0

Pepper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mruk 00.008 16003 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  146 SCT:  49
Zooka 44.13 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Ambrogi 03.3113 20005 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  164 SCT:  59
Toby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scheiner 10.006 04136 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  174 SCT:  54
Raina 56.91 2 2 2 26NQ 1 0Bruder 03.0628 20138 0 0

Kenda 57.62 3 3 1 29NQ 1 0Gilbert 03.0229 20139 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  164 SCT:  59
CC 30.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masch 05.374 04047 100 28

Rock Star 52.55 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Scheiner 03.122 04045 100 6

Poppy 52.65 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kravetz 03.113 04046 100 6

Phoebe 36.80 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Barnett 04.461 04043 0 0

Bug 51.49 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Kravetz 03.195 04044 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  164 SCT:  55
Bryce 43.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hunter 03.8113 08051 100 11

Sully 35.99 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0MacLeod 04.5611 08049 0 0

Knight 39.93 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Potts 04.1112 08050 0 0

Milo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fleming 10.0014 08053 0 0

Geddy Lee 57.72 2 3 0 21NQ 1 0Masch 02.8415 08070 0 0

Maggie Moo 43.72 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Kellar-Jackson 03.7516 08075 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  169 SCT:  53
Chloe 35.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.7938 12058 100 17

Sundae 34.13 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Kellar-Jackson 04.9539 12054 0 0

Memphis 39.80 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Arose 04.2536 12056 0 0

Dobby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Barnett 10.0037 12057 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  174 SCT:  51
Nemesis 32.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thompson 05.3140 16061 100 18

Callie Girl 39.36 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Laufenberg 04.4252 16060 100 11

Molly 41.52 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Becker 04.1951 16059 100 9

Cain 35.36 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Budzynski 04.9253 16062 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  174 SCT:  54
Zoey 44.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sorosky 03.8825 20064 100 9

Alice 38.08 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Carberry 04.5726 20065 0 0

Gus 40.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lackey 04.2624 20068 0 0

Brodie 40.73 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0MacLeod 04.2727 20069 0 0
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